

Date & Time: Sunday, October 4, 2009 1pm-5pm

Location: Redeemer Lutheran Church & School Parking Lot (outdoors) and Event Center (indoors) located on the corner of Hudson St. and Harrison Ave., (one block north of Jefferson Ave.) in Redwood City, CA. Space is limited.

Host: Redeemer Lutheran Church & School

Application Deadline: When sponsorship spaces are filled. Payment must accompany application.

Sponsorship: Sponsors may provide a banner which may be displayed on the Climbing Wall or Live Music Stage. Additionally, sponsors may provide promotional material to be displayed at the sponsors' table and available to the public which will be overseen by Faire personnel. This may include brochures, class schedules, coupons, promotional items, applications for classes, or any other similar type of information relevant to your business. Sponsors will be announced during the event and sponsor information will be included on the Faire website.

Information about the Faire: The Artisan/Merchant Faire is open to all original, handmade arts and crafts, in addition to, buy and sell, imports and kits. Items not allowed: alcohol, products of a sexual, provocative, dangerous or violent nature.

Other Attractions: Free Admission to the Public, Product Demonstrations and/or Arts and Crafts Classes, Local Music Talent, Snack Bar, Climbing Wall.

Set-up: Please indicate on the application whether you would like to have your banner (and any promotional materials) picked up on Tuesday, September 29th or if you would like to drop off these items off at Redeemer Lutheran Church during the week of September 28th.

Website: Please see promotional media at burtonelli.tripod.com/ArtisanMerchantFaire/index.ht ml

Sponsor Information
Contact Name:
Company Name:
Address:
Phone: PrimaryCell
E-mail:
Website:
Sponsorship Values
□ \$50 per Banner (Maximum display space of 30" x 60" on the Climbing Wall) □ \$50 per Banner (Maximum display space of 48"x 72" on the Live Music Stage)
Number of Banners:
Total Sponsorship value:
Payment Type: Make check payable to Redeemer Lutheran Church. Check must accompanapplication.
Banner/Promotional Materials Transfer Options
 My business will drop the items off at Redeemer Lutheran Church, 468 Grand Street at the Church Office between the dates of September 28th through October 1 between the hours of 9am-1pm. Please pick up the banner at the address listed above on September 29th.
Faire subject to cancellation by host without notice. Full refund will apply.
Please read and sign:
Neither Redeemer Lutheran Ministries, Redeemer Lutheran Church & School, Stephanie McCollum, Pamela Estes, nor their agents, employees or servants is responsible for any los misplaced, stolen or damaged items.
I HEREBY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS Redeemer Lutheran Ministries, Redeemer Lutheran Church & School, Stephanie McCollum, Pamela Estes, their agents, employees ar servants, from any and all claims, liability, and personal or public damage resulting from my participation in and with the Artisan/Merchant Faire. I expressly assume any risk of harm to myself, my products and property, other participants, members of the public, their products of property, arising out of their participation in the Artisan/Merchant Faire. I also give permission to use my name, company/product name, and images for promotional purposes.
I have read the entire application. I am an adult and I agree to abide by these rules, policies and procedures.
Name (print)
DateSignature

Print one copy for your file and mail the completed application with payment to:

Redeemer Lutheran Church and School / Attn: Pamela Estes / 468 Grand Street / Redwood City, CA 94062